
LOT 12 PLANTATION PARK S/D.
ORB 783-251, 832-194, 846-1521
868-011, WD 1191-2109, WD 1271

CASOLA ALBERTO F/CASOLA MIRIAM
686 SE DOWNING DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

03-5S-16-03457-012

0000 VACANT
01

3516.0400 1.00/

375 SW KIMDALE LOOP, LAKE CITY
04/26/2022 MLU

10/08/2019 KR 1.05 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

0
3,000
15,000
18,000

0
18,000

0
18,000
18,000

0

1271/1877 3/03/2014 WD U I 16 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUDDY JOHNSON

ALBERTO F & MIRIAM 

1191/2109 10/08/2006 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY HITSON

BUDDY & STACIE JOHN
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SALE:4:1: WD REPLACING AG - LENVIL HOLDING MTG

SALE:3:1: LOT 12 PLANTATION PK

SALE:2:1: SW MH INCL

LAND:1:1: 1.67 AC LOW AREA

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 169.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


